
Student ID Student Name Grade Resident School Requested School
310596 Mia Martinez Visaso 6 Evergreen Middle School North Middle School
304313 Skyler Yu 6 Evergreen Middle School North Middle School
308437 William Cameron 6 Heatherwood Middle School North Middle School
307009 Joanna Cisneros Quiralte 6 Evergreen Middle School North Middle School
303123 Gavin Lewis 6 Evergreen Middle School North Middle School
309626 Ollie Jones 6 Evergreen Middle School North Middle School
155883 Joseph Harris 7 Eisenhower Middle School North Middle School
209647 Haylie Oyler 8 Evergreen Middle School North Middle School
209642 Anna Luscher 8 Evergreen Middle School North Middle School
338147  Lachlan  Chambers 8 Evergreen Middle School North Middle School
336251 Ian Ruotsala 8 Evergreen Middle School North Middle School
170070 Wednesday Bates 8 Evergreen Middle School North Middle School
774068 Andrew Covey 8 Evergreen Middle School North Middle School
209644 Ava Gonzalez 8 Evergreen Middle School North Middle School
309415 Ashley Laycock 8 Evergreen Middle School North Middle School
237308  Alyssa-Jane  Rice 8 Evergreen Middle School North Middle School
165913 Dayana  Chavez Navarrete 8 Evergreen Middle School North Middle School
209655 Abigail Slater 8 Evergreen Middle School North Middle School

Approved Nonresident Requests 2022-2023 Current School
317766 Melissa Avatar Stalkfleet 6 Madison Elementary North Middle School
330142 Presley Eshelman 6 Homeschool North Middle School
314094 Zawadi Evans 6 Whittier Elementary North Middle School
303200 Kaleb Lewis 6 Whittier Elementary North Middle School
305603 Kennedy Camacho 6 Garfield Elementary School North Middle School
317767 Dennis  Stalkfleet 7 Madison Elementary North Middle School
237403 Miles Haakenstad 7 Port Susan Middle School North Middle School
156967 Lily Barraza 7 North Middle School North Middle School
155945 Vida Cienega 7 Garfield Elementary School North Middle School
338057 Aiden  Petersen 8 North Middle School North Middle School
313456 Chloe Cushman 8 North Middle School North Middle School
306226 Jeanie Grogan 8 EVA  North Middle School
170079 Joshua Bisterfeldt 8 North Middle School North Middle School
209653 Kai Schmidt 8 North Middle School North Middle School
329107 Parker Miller 8 Marysville Middle School North Middle School
160427 Payton Camacho 8 North Middle School North Middle School



District of Residence School Year Single Year Only
Everett Pubic Schools 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools 2022-2023 N
Everett Public Schools 2022-2023 N

Mukilteo SD 2022-2023 Y
Marysville SD 2022-2023 Y
Marysville SD 2022-2023 Y
Marysville SD 2022-2023 Y

Stanwood-Camano IS. SD 2022-2023 Y
Mukilteo SD 2022-2023 Y

Stanwood-Camano IS. SD 2022-2023 Y
Marysville SD 2022-2023 Y
Marysville SD 2022-2023 Y
Mukilteo SD 2022-2023 Y
Arlington SD 2022-2023 Y
Mukilteo SD 2022-2023 Y
Mukilteo SD 2022-2023 Y

Marysville SD 2022-2023 Y
Marysville SD 2022-2023 Y

Stanwood-Camano IS. SD 2022-2023 Y



EPS School Transfer
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023

Participation in extra-curriculars
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023
ROLL UP 2022-2023

APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST
APPROVED REQUEST



Student ID First Name Last Name Current Grd. Current School
302899 Dylan Swank 5 Everett Virtual Academy
310596 Mia Martinez Visaso 5 Lowell Elementary
157646 Analicia Estrada Cuiriz 5 Everett virtual academy 
304192 Elizabeth Broberg 5 Everett Virtual Academy
304313 Skyler Yu 5 Whittier elementary
313970 May Giffen 5 Everett Virtual Academy
271397 Jack Dempsey 5 EVA
303123 Gavin Lewis 5 View Ridge Elementary
307009 Joanna Cisneros Quiralte 6 North Middle School
308437 William Cameron 6 Heatherwood MS
309626 Ollie Jones 6 Evergreen Middle School
338367 Shyra Martinez 6 EVA
170150 Evangeline Bishop 6 Everett Virtual Academy
320209 Adalyn Bullard 6 EVA
157057 Regina Jimenez Hensley 6 Everett virtual academy 
237438 Keilah Guillen 6 Everett Virtual Academy
156118 Nicholas Bertiaux 6 Everett Virtual Academy
155883 Joseph Harris 7 EVA
326240 Danielle Fore 7 Everett Virtual Academy
237324 Nathan Swank 7 Everett Virtual Academy
338080 Thomas Larsen 7 Evergreen Middle School
209647 Haylie Oyler 7 Northshore Christian Academy
209655 Abigail Slater 7 Northshore Christian Academy
309415 Ashley Laycock 8 Evergreen Middle School
774068 Andrew Covey 8 Port Gardner

Approved Nonresident Requests 2022-2023 Current School
317766 Melissa Avatar Stalkfleet 5 Madison Elementary
314094 Zawadi Evans 5 Whittier Elementary
303200 Kaleb Lewis 5 Whittier Elementary
305603 Kennedy Camacho 5 Garfield Elementary
305603 Kennedy Camacho 5 Garfield Elementary
300976 Justin Harris 5 Penny Creek Elementary
330142 Presley Eshelman 6 Homeschool
317767 Dennis Stalkfleet 6 North Middle School
No ID Xander Herring 6 Washington Virtual Academy

155945 Vida Cienega 6 North Middle School
156967 Lily Barraza 6 North Middle School
237403 Miles Haakenstad 7 Port Susan Middle
170079 Joshua Bisterfeldt 7 North Middle School
209653 Kai Schmidt 7 North Middle School
160427 Payton Camacho 7 North Middle School
160427 Payton Camacho 7 North Middle School
313456 Chloe Cushman 7 North Middle School
338057 Aiden Petersen 7 North Middle School



329107 Parker Miller 7 Marysville Middle School
306226 Jeanie Grogan 8 EVA

Returning to In Person Learning from EVA --> Res. School



Resident School/District Requested Grd. Requested School Application Status
North Middle School 6 North Middle School APPROVED

Evergreen Middle School 6 North Middle School APPROVED
North Middle School 6 North Middle School APPROVED
North Middle School 6 North Middle School APPROVED

Evergreen Middle School 6 North Middle School APPROVED
North Middle School 6 North Middle School APPROVED
North Middle School 5 North Middle School APPROVED

Evergreen Middle School 6 North Middle School APPROVED
Evergreen Middle School 6 North Middle School APPROVED
Evergreen Middle School 6 North Middle School APPROVED

North Middle School 6 North Middle School APPROVED
North Middle School 7 North Middle School APPROVED
North Middle School 7 North Middle School APPROVED
North Middle School 7 North Middle School APPROVED

Everett Virtual Academy 7 North Middle School
North Middle School 7 North Middle School APPROVED
North Middle School 7 North Middle School APPROVED

Eisenhower Middle School 7 North Middle School APPROVED
North Middle School 8 North Middle School
North Middle School 8 North Middle School APPROVED

Evergreen Middle School 8 North Middle School APPROVED
Evergreen Middle School 8 North Middle School APPROVED
Evergreen Middle School 8 North Middle School APPROVED
Evergreen Middle School 8 North Middle School APPROVED
Evergreen Middle School 8 North Middle School APPROVED

Mukilteo SD 6 North Middle School APPROVED
Marysville SD 6 North Middle School APPROVED
Marysville SD 6 North Middle School APPROVED
Marysville SD 6 North Middle School APPROVED

Stanwood-Camano IS. SD 6 North Middle School APPROVED
Mukilteo SD 6 North Middle School APPROVED

Marysville SD 6 North Middle School APPROVED
Mukilteo SD 7 North Middle School APPROVED
Mukilteo SD 7 North Middle School APPROVED

Marysville SD 7 North Middle School APPROVED
Marysville SD 7 North Middle School APPROVED

Stanwood-Camano IS. SD 7 North Middle School APPROVED
Mukilteo SD 8 North Middle School APPROVED

Marysville SD 8 North Middle School APPROVED
Marysville SD 8 North Middle School APPROVED

Stanwood-Camano IS. SD 8 North Middle School APPROVED
Arlington SD 8 North Middle School APPROVED
Mukilteo SD 8 North Middle School APPROVED



Marysville SD 8 North Middle School APPROVED
Mukilteo SD 8 North Middle School APPROVED



Status Reason Submitted Tags In District
Other - see notes 5/19/2022 10:38 Polished Y

5/17/2022 8:49 Polished, Truancy Y
Other - see notes 5/3/2022 12:42 Polished Y
Other - see notes 4/29/2022 11:28 Polished Y

3/30/2022 16:30 Polished Y
Other - see notes 3/25/2022 19:05 Polished Y
Other - see notes 8/31/2022 3:16 Polished, SpEd Y

1/3/2022 12:55 Polished Y
9/5/2022 23:54 Polished Y

8/31/2022 14:11 Polished Y
11/1/2022 18:49 Polished, SpEd, SpEd Approved Y

Other - see notes 7/30/2022 16:43 Polished Y
Other - see notes 5/23/2022 15:24 Polished, SpEd Y
Other - see notes 6/1/2022 11:14 Polished Y
Other - see notes 7/7/2022 20:42 Polished Y
Other - see notes 3/14/2022 14:32 Polished Y
Other - see notes 1/7/2022 14:31 Polished Y

8/23/2022 13:00 Polished Y
Other - see notes 5/20/2022 13:17 Polished Y
Other - see notes 5/19/2022 10:36 Polished Y

Withdrawn/inactive-moved to Minnesota 4/21/2022 15:14 Polished Y
3/25/2022 16:38 Polished Y

1st request 5/27/2022 APPROVED but withdrew 11/2/2022 21:53 Polished Y
8/9/2022 15:45 Polished Y

8/23/2022 19:52 Polished Y

6/8/2022 10:17 Polished, SpEd, SpEd Approved N
3/31/2022 13:41 Polished N
3/21/2022 8:52 Polished N

Rescinded-new district 3/8/2022 8:04 Polished N
8/8/2022 7:47 Polished N

Rescinded 3/2/2022 14:27 Polished N
8/15/2022 8:48 Polished N
6/8/2022 22:51 Polished, SpEd, SpEd Approved N

Rescinded 5/12/2022 9:47 Polished N
3/8/2022 8:07 Polished N

6/3/2022 15:52 Polished N
8/30/2022 16:12 Polished N
4/19/2022 8:52 Polished N
3/8/2022 8:03 Polished N

Rescinded-new district 3/8/2022 8:05 Polished N
8/8/2022 7:41 Polished N

3/1/2022 10:07 Polished N
2/24/2022 14:48 Polished N



6/10/2022 7:34 Polished N
8/30/2022 16:08 Polished, SpEd, SpEd Approved N



Staff Sibling SpEd
No No N
No No N
No No N
No No N
No No N
No No N
No No Y
No No N
No No N
Yes No N
No No Y
No No N
No No Y
No No N
No No N
No No N
No No N
No No N
No No N
No No N
No No N
No No N
No No N
No No N
No No N

No Yes Y
No No N
No No N
Yes Yes N
Yes Yes N
Yes No N
No No N
No No Y
No No N
No No N
No No N
Yes No N
Yes No N
No No N
Yes No N
Yes No N
No No N
Yes No N



No No N
No No Y


